	-	
1	10 M I	STE IT
	1 1 7 1 7 1	5 COL. 94
	and Person	
_	- A.M. * 4	

AGE 21 AND OLDER OFFICER'S STATEMENT

AND

4 Public Senice Agendy		53.2 & 13389 CALIFORNIA VEHICLE CODE (CVC) FORWARD	THIS FORM WITHIN 5 SUSINES
COMPLETE IN BLACK INK		DAYS RD	YOUR LOCAL DRIVER SAFET STED ON THE BACK OF PAGE :
AW ENFORCEMENT AGENCY CASE NO	DETENTION ARREST DATE	FOR DMV USE ONLY	
17:	12 24 17		
PIVER'S NAME (LAST FIRST M.L.)		DRIVER LICENSE NO. COMMERCIAL? STATE	THUMB PRINT
	Ą	During CA	(Right thumb or specif
MAILING ADDRESS	SANTA RU	STATE ZIP CODE	
ante general ante ante ante ante ante ante ante ante	JANTA KL	05A CA 95407	
ров: 5	Sex: F Ha	air: 1320 Eyes: 13/20 Ht.: 2 WL: (
Driver License: 🖸 Suspended/F	phones		
0.01% or more BAC DUI Proba 0.04% or more BAC/COMM VE		her Chemical Test Refusal – (DUI Probation) (Complete reve	rse)
0.04% or more BAC/Commy ver		Test Refusal (Complete reverse) and Test (Complete reverse)	
Vehicle Lic. No. or VIN			
		nmercial driver license (Section 15210 CVC).	
HAZARDOUS MATERIALS	: (transporting materials requirir	ng placards/markings per Section 27903 CVQ).	
On 12/24/17 at.	1213 @ AM/PM in (City and Co	bunty) SANTA ROVA (SONOMER, the at	ove named driver was
		wn in the shaded area on the second page, 🗌 admitted to d	riving.
	0.5 CVC. (Describe details in probat th collision report. In the probable of	le cause section on second page.) ause section on the second page, describe how time of coll	ician was antablished
had reasonable cause to believe	the driver was driving a motor veh	licle with alcohol and/or drugs present in the blood or whi	ision was established. Ie under the influence: T
driven was lawfully arrested, or law	vfully detained while on DUU probati	ion, by this officer, or by the person shown in the shaded a	rea on the second page
12/24/12 (Month/Da)	(Year) at 0225 (AMIPM for	violation of Section 23152 or 23153, 23154 CVC.	
PROBABLE CAUSE Describe	a in detail the facts and circumsta	ances that led to the stop or contact. If driving was obs	erved by comeons att
han the arresting officer, what	did the observer say? State det	alls on second page of this form hereby incorporated	by reference.
	A INTERIORITION.)EALOSUS	hot/watery eyes DOdor of alcoholic beverage Dunster Observed by:	at AM/F
PRELIMINARY ALCO	HOL SCREENING TEST 0.01% O	R MORE BLOOD ALCOHOL CONCENTRATION (BAC) DI	
Driver submitted to and complete	ed a Preliminary Alcohol Screening (PAS) test with the results of:	
TEST 1 % BAC on	at AM/PM TEST	2 (Optional) % BAC on at All All All All All All All All All Al	W/PM
in the regular course of my duty	certify under penalty of penjury und s. (2) Lused PAS Model (Name/Nur	er the laws of the State of California that (1) I obtained the a mber)	above PAS test results
Manufactured by		nistered this PAS test properly in accordance with the man	ufacturer's quidelines an
instructions, (4) I have received to	raining on the proper operation of thi	is device and administration of the PAS test and am compete	ent and qualified to operat
	as functioning properly at the time of		ibie
Date Signature X	CI	BADGE/ID NO. Agey./Div.	
Breath Test Results (Attach	copy of the results, if available)		
TEST 1. 1 % BAC on 12/24	0A227 GRUPM TEST 2. 11 %	BAC on 12/24 0220 AD PM TEST 3 % BAC on	A14/014
		I certify under penalty of perjury under the laws of	AM/PM
that the above breath test san	nple results were obtained in the	regular course of my duties. I further certify that I am	gualified to operate this
equipment and that the test v	as administered oursuant to the	requirements of Title 17 of the California Code of Re	gulations.
Date 12/241 17- Signature	>>	Badge/ID No. 50 Agcy./Div.	SEP D
Blood Test Results	Blood Test on	AM/PM Breath Test	Unavailable
Urine Test Results	Both Breath and Blood tests (unavailable. Drug use suspected. Urine requ	ired.
Urine Test First Void o	1	AM/PM Test on	AM/PM
	where we we were and the second s	DATE DATE	TWE
		e of California, that the information contained on a	ll pages of this Office
Statement is true and correct		Curra Des	<u>^</u>
EXECUTED ON: Date 12/2 OFFICER'S PRINTED NAME	HILF AT: City Se	ANTA ROSA County SONOMA	
UPPUERS PRIMIEU NAME		BADGE ID NO. 557 TELEPHONE N. (707)	J
AGENCY SANIE DE	7	AREA COURT CODE	IF UNKNOWN, COURT NAME)
	OUCZ DEPT	<u>+</u> 49	0.5
ISSUE DATE OF ORDER	SIGNATURE OF ARREST	Suspension/Revocation to the driver.	
12/24/17	X		
IF ORDER SERVED BY ANO ISSUE DATE OFFICER'S PRIN	THER OFFICER: I personally se	rved a copy of the order to the driver on the date sho	wn beiow:
ISSUE DATE OFFICER'S PRIN	I ELI IVARITE	BADGE/ID NO. SIGNATURE OF OFFICER	



Abinita.

OFFICER'S STATEMENT - PAGE 2 SECTIONS 13353, 13353.1, 13353.2 AND 13389 CVC

E IN REACK INK

LAW ENFORCEMENT AGENCY CASE NO. DETENTION ARREST CATE FOR			FOR DMV USE DNLY						
- (] s				and a state of the					
IRIVER'S NAME ILAST FIRST MJ			0	DRIVER LICENSE NO.		COMMERCIAL? STATE		}	THUMB PRINT (Right thumb or specify
ATLING ADORESS		SANTA	Ro.	a (STATE	9	SYO7		
DOB:	Lop	Bex F	Hair: (320 Eyes: B	ŘΟ I	HL: - 2	Wt.:	0	
Driver License: Suspended/Re 0.01% or more BAC DUI Probati 0.04% or more BAC/COMM VEH	on	Ch	S or other Cl emical Test i	nemical Test Refus Refusal	in Posse al – (DUI		Unlic	ensed	
0.01% or more BAC OUI Probati 0.04% or more BAC/COMM VEH 0.08% or more BAC Chemical Tr	on ests Results	PA Ch Fo	S or other Cl emical Test i rced Blood T	remical Test Refus Refusal est	al – (DUI	Probation)			e by another offic
0.01% or more BAC OUI Probati 0.04% or more BAC/COMM VEH 0.08% or more BAC Chemical Tr Complete shaded area only if	on ests Results driving/co Collision	Anoth	S or other Cf emical Test i rced Blood T rved by so	nemical Test Refus Refusal est meone other th	al – (DUI) an arres	Probation) sting offic	er or arre Collision	st don	Another
0.01% or more BAC OUI Probati 0.04% or more BAC/COMM VEH 0.08% or more BAC Chemical Tr Complete shaded area only if	on ests Results driving/co	PA Ch Fo	S or other Cf emical Test i rced Blood T rved by so	nemical Test Refus Refusal est meone other th	al – (DUI) an arres	Probation) sting offic	er or arre		Another
0.01% or more BAC OUI Probati 0.04% or more BAC/COMM VEH 0.08% or more BAC Chemical Tr Complete shaded area only if Driving Driver observed arrested	on ests Results driving/co Collision	Anoth	S or other Cf emical Test i rced Blood T rved by so	remical Test Refus Refusal est meone other th Driving observed	al – (DUI) an arres	Probation) sting offic	er or arre Collision	st don	Another

PROBABLE CAUSE - DESCRIBE IN DETAIL THE FACTS AND CIRCUMSTANCES THAT LED TO THE STOP OR CONTACT.

NOTE: FOR DUI PROBATION VIOLATIONS. CLEARLY INDICATE BELOW HOW YOU DETERMINED THE DRIVER WAS ON DUI PROBATION.

BROKEN TAL LAMP WHICH ILLUMNATED A WHITE LIGHT TO THE PEAR.	A WAS S	TOPPED FOR	A VIOLA	TIOU OF	24252	VC-
WHITE LIGHT TO THE PEAR.						
	WHITE LIG	SHT TO THE	REAR			
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	NY CONTRACTOR			
		······································	Al I Three and All M			
	California and a second s	II - II - III - III - II - IIII - IIII - IIII - IIII - IIII - IIII - IIIII - IIIII - IIIII - IIIII - IIIII - II	And more 12 12			·
		All an Andrewson and a start of the start and an and a start of the start and a start of the start of the start		······································		
			······			
					ana ana ana amin'ny fisiana amin'ny fisiana amin'ny fisiana amin'ny fisiana amin'ny fisiana amin'ny fisiana ami	
		s		an and a second seco		adalahan di Kalansin Tahun 19 an Afrikan Kalansin Kalansin kanalahan di kalang
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1. 				
		ő.				
		-				
		de la colorada en de	Secolari - E.		and a straight	
	A State of the second state of the					
			1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1			
			· 注意中的问题			
		Do transformer de la composition de la Composition de la composition de la comp				